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Observations were drawn from Parawa (Second Valley Forest AWS) {station 023875}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1015.326SSE6517.41016.031ESE7013.807:3652SE018.110.2Th1
1012.417SSE6421.21013.917ESE6917.700:5439SE022.712.7Fr2
1011.931SSE7017.21012.322SSE8614.721:5048SSE018.712.3Sa3
1013.733SSE7615.91014.030SE7714.417:5346SSE018.412.3Su4
1014.615SE4122.01015.026ESE6916.400:4939SE027.211.9Mo5
1013.17NW1533.21014.34NW3427.104:4028NE034.512.8Tu6
1010.720SSE3033.01011.27W2031.510:5433NNW039.522.0We7
1008.217SE5024.61010.926SE8117.902:5650ENE028.916.9Th8
1005.317WNW5824.11003.111NW6225.1014.8Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1011.7205223.21012.3196319.826.014.0Mean
1005.37NW1515.91003.14NW2013.818.110.2Lowest
1015.333SSE7633.21016.031ESE8631.552SE039.522.0Highest
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